Ramen

Original Tonkotsu (Pork) Ramen
$14.00
Pork soup noodles topped with char-shu pork, mushrooms,
menma, scallions, nori, black sesame garlic oil, and a soft boiled egg

Spicy Tonkotsu Ramen
$15.00
Pork soup noodles topped with Shabu’s original spicy paste, char-shu pork,
Mushrooms, menma, scallions, nori, black sesame garlic oil, and a soft boiled egg

Miso Ramen
$14.00
Miso pork based soup topped with braised pork belly, mushrooms, menma, scallions, nori, and a soft boiled egg

Soy Ramen
$14.00
Soy flavor pork base soup noodles, topped with charshu pork, mushrooms, menma, scallions, nori and a soft boiled egg

Ramen Add-ons
Mayu (black garlic sesame oil) $1.00
Char-Shu Pork $3.00
Braised Pork Belly $4.00
Menma (Bamboo Shoots) $3.00
Nitamago (Seasoned Soft-Boiled Egg) $2.00
Sautéed Enoki Mushrooms w/ Bacon Bits  $3.00
Kimchi (Served Cold) $3.00
Stir-Fried Wagyu $12.00
Stir-Fried Prime Rib Eye $5.00
Stir-Fried Tontoro $6.00
Soft Shell Shrimp $4.00
Fried Spicy Tofu (Served Cold) $3.00
Scallop Sashimi (Served Cold) $5.00
Salmon Sashimi (Served Cold) $5.00
Salmon Toro (Served Cold) $8.00

Small Plates

Pan Seared Bacon Wrapped Skewers/Drizzled with Yuzu Teriyaki
Shrimp $5.00
Scallop $5.00
Enoki Mushrooms $3.00

Stuffed Shiitake Mushroom with Fish Paste
$6.00
Pan Seared and drizzled with Yuzu Teriyaki

Sweet Soy or Sriracha or Spicy BBQ Gangnam-Style Wings
$5.75
4 pcs

Taiwanese Soup Dumplings (Xiao Long Bao)
$8.50
6 pcs
Steamed or Pan-fried

Char-Shu Bao
$6.50
2 pcs - Steamed bao with house char-shu with lettuce, marinated cucumbers and special house sauce

Baby Bok Choy Pork Dumplings (Ravioli)
$8.50
8 pcs
Steamed or Pan-fried

Fried Soft-shell Shrimp w/ Miso Mayo
$8.50
4 pcs

Fresh Spring Roll
$6.50
2 pcs - Vermicelli, char-shu, shrimp, carrots, fresh basil




Combos

(served with assorted vegetables and choice of noodles or steamed rice)

Kobe Beef Combo
Prime Rib Eye Combo
Angus Rib Eye Combo
Boneless Short Rib Combo
Sirloin Beef Combo
Beef Combo

Lamb Combo

Pork Combo

Chicken Combo
Turkey Combo

Beef Tongue Combo

Meat Combo

(choice of 2: beef/chicken/pork/turkey/lamb/prime rib add $5.00)

Meat Combo Supreme

(choice of 3: beef/chicken/pork/turkey/lamb/prime rib add $5.00)

Surf & Turf Combo

(seafood platter and choice of 2: pork/beef/chicken/turkey/lamb/prime rib add

$5.00)

Seafood Platter Combo

(salmon, white fish, scallops, squid, shrimp, fish cake, cuttlefish balls, clams)

Vegetarian Combo

Noodles & Rice
Rice
Udon
Vermicelli
Vegetable Noodle
Japanese Yam Noodle
Japanese Ramen Noodles
Mochi Rice Balls (uncooked)

Ice Cream
(Please ask your server for details)
Mochi Ice Cream (2 pcs)
Fried Ice Cream
Ice Cream

$43.50
$21.75
$20.00
$18.25
$15.75
$14.25
$14.25
$14.25
$14.25
$14.25
$13.00

$17.00

$23.75

$20.25

$17.75

$14.50

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.75
$4.00

$5.00
$6.00
$5.00

Shabu & Mein

www.shabuandmein.com
Japanese Hot Pot Restaurant, Ramen, and Full Bar

Welcome to Cambridge’s very own neighborhood Japanese hot pot restaurant with
ramen and a full bar! Hot Pot is an up and coming dining trend, perfect for all types
of individuals. For those who love to dine, or willing to try something new, you will
find that this type of dining is fun, fulfilling, cost-effective and most importantly,
healthy. This type of cooking brings family and friends together by cooking for one
another. Here at Shabu Restaurant we use only the highest quality meats, fresh pier-
side seafood, and freshly harvested vegetables.

Our experienced staff is trained to guide you through every step of this widely
favored method of dining. From choosing your favorite meats, seafood, and
vegetables, to cooking them in your desired soup base, you will never be without our
guidance. In only seconds of your meat being cooked, and just minutes for your
vegetables, will begin to see, smell, and taste the enchantment of Hot Pot. Not long
after joining us will you discover that we stand by the essential restaurant principles
of quality food, service, atmosphere, and customer satisfaction.

Appetizers

Edamame (salted soybeans) $5.50
Kimchi (spicy marinated napa) $4.50
Seaweed Salad $6.50
Fried Oysters $7.50
Steamed Clams with Sukiyaki Sauce $8.50
Stir-fried Clams in Black Bean Sauce $8.50
Sauteed Beef Tongue $7.50
Scallion Pancake $6.00
Spicy Fried Chicken Nuggets $6.50
Spicy Fried Calamari $8.00
Fried Corn Roll $5.50
Fried Spring Rolls $5.00
Shumai (crab dumpling) $6.50
(steamed/pan-seared/fried)

Gyoza (pork dumpling) $6.50
(steamed/pan-seared/fried)

Vegetable Dumplings $6.50

(steamed/pan-seared/fried)

148 1% Street ~ Cambridge, MA 02142 ~ 617-577-7888
Hours of Operation: Sun.-Thurs. 11am-10pm/Fri. & Sat. 11am-11pm



Soup Base

Regular

Kimchi

Tom Yum

Spicy Szechuan

Miso

Tonkotsu

Vegetarian

Soybean

Beef & Tomato

Japanese Curry

Vietnamese Pho

Cilantro w/ Preserved Duck Egg
Goji Berry

Salmon w/ Cilantro & Ginger

Vegetables

Assorted Vegetable
Enoki Mushroom
Shiitake Mushroom
King Oyster Mushroom
Assorted Mushrooms
Silken Tofu

Iced Tofu

Fried Tofu

Assorted Tofu

Bean Thread

Taro

Corn on the Cob
Daikon

Spinach

Napa

Watercress

Snow Pea Leaves (Seasonal)
Tong-O (Seasonal)
Wood Ear

Broccoli

A-Choy

Bok Choy

Baby Shang Hai Bok Choy
Mushroom Balls (4pcs)
Fried Tofu Puffs

no charge
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$6.00
$6.00

$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50

Kobe Beef
Prime Rib Eye
Angus Rib Eye
Boneless Short Rib
Sirloin Beef
Beef

Pork

Lamb

Chicken
Turkey

Fatty Beef
Beef Tongue

Tripe

A La Carte Dishes

Meat

Beef Spare Ribs on the Bone

Egg
Meatballs (6 pcs)

(beef, beef tendon, pork, fish, cuttlefish ball, shrimp)

Salmon
White Fish
Shrimp
Squid
Scallops
Clams

Fish Paste
Fish Cake
Seafood Dumplings
Fish Tofu
Salmon Head

Seafood

$39.95
$16.50
$14.75
$14.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50

$3.50

$3.50
$1.00
$4.00

$8.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.00
$5.50
$5.00
$4.95
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
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