# Ramen

**Original Tonkotsu (Pork) Ramen** 

\$14.00

Pork soup noodles topped with char-shu pork, mushrooms, menma, scallions, nori, black sesame garlic oil, and a soft boiled egg

# Spicy Tonkotsu Ramen

\$15.00

Pork soup noodles topped with Shabu's original spicy paste, char-shu pork, Mushrooms, menma, scallions, nori, black sesame garlic oil, and a soft boiled egg

### **Miso Ramen**

\$14.00

Miso pork based soup topped with braised pork belly, mushrooms, menma, scallions, nori, and a soft boiled egg

#### Soy Ramen \$14.00

Soy flavor pork base soup noodles, topped with charshu pork, mushrooms, menma, scallions, nori and a soft boiled egg

Ramen Add-ons	
Mayu (black garlic sesame oil)	\$1.00
Char-Shu Pork	\$3.00
Braised Pork Belly	\$4.00
Menma (Bamboo Shoots)	\$3.00
Nitamago (Seasoned Soft-Boiled Egg)	\$2.00
Sautéed Enoki Mushrooms w/ Bacon Bits	\$3.00
Kimchi (Served Cold)	\$3.00
Stir-Fried Wagyu	\$12.00
Stir-Fried Prime Rib Eye	\$5.00
Stir-Fried Tontoro	\$6.00
Soft Shell Shrimp	\$4.00
Fried Spicy Tofu (Served Cold)	\$3.00
Scallop Sashimi (Served Cold)	\$5.00
Salmon Sashimi (Served Cold)	\$5.00
Salmon Toro (Served Cold)	\$8.00

# **Small Plates**

Pan Seared Bacon Wrapped Skewers/Drizzled with Yuzu Teriyaki

Shrimp	\$5.00
Scallop	\$5.00
Enoki Mushrooms	\$3.00

Stuffed Shiitake Mushroom with Fish Paste

\$6.00

Pan Seared and drizzled with Yuzu Teriyaki

Sweet Soy or Sriracha or Spicy BBQ Gangnam-Style Wings

**\$5.75** 4 pcs

Taiwanese Soup Dumplings (Xiao Long Bao)

**\$8.50** 6 pcs

Steamed or Pan-fried

Char-Shu Bao \$6.50

2 pcs - Steamed bao with house char-shu with lettuce, marinated cucumbers and special house sauce

Baby Bok Choy Pork Dumplings (Ravioli) \$8.50 8 pcs Steamed or Pan-fried

Fried Soft-shell Shrimp w/ Miso Mayo

**\$8.50** 4 pcs

**Fresh Spring Roll** 

\$6.50 2 pcs - Vermicelli, char-shu, shrimp, carrots, fresh basil

#### Combos

(served with assorted vegetables and choice of noodles or steamed rice)

Kobe Beef Combo	\$43.50
Prime Rib Eye Combo	\$21.75
Angus Rib Eye Combo	\$20.00
Boneless Short Rib Combo	\$18.25
Sirloin Beef Combo	\$15.75
Beef Combo	\$14.25
Lamb Combo	\$14.25
Pork Combo	\$14.25
Chicken Combo	\$14.25
Turkey Combo	\$14.25
Beef Tongue Combo	\$13.00
Meat Combo	\$17.00
(choice of 2: beef/chicken/pork/turkey/lamb/prime rib add \$5.00)	\$17.00
(choice of 2. been enterent point tarkey/ tarkey/ tarkey prime no add \$5.00)	
Meat Combo Supreme	\$23.75
(choice of 3: beef/chicken/pork/turkey/lamb/prime rib add \$5.00)	
	***
Surf & Turf Combo	\$20.25
(seafood platter and choice of 2: pork/beef/chicken/turkey/lamb/prin	ne rib add
\$5.00)	
Seafood Platter Combo	\$17.75
(salmon, white fish, scallops, squid, shrimp, fish cake, cuttlefish bal	
	. ,
Vegetarian Combo	\$14.50
Noodles & Rice	\$2.00
Udon	\$2.50
Vermicelli	\$2.50 \$2.50
Vegetable Noodle	\$2.50 \$2.50
Japanese Yam Noodle	\$2.50 \$2.50
Japanese Ramen Noodles	\$2.75
Mochi Rice Balls (uncooked)	\$4.00
	φ 1.00
Ice Cream	
(Please ask your server for details)	

(Please ask your server for details)	
Mochi Ice Cream (2 pcs)	\$5.00
Fried Ice Cream	\$6.00
Ice Cream	\$5.00

# Shabu & Mein

www.shabuandmein.com

#### Japanese Hot Pot Restaurant, Ramen, and Full Bar

Welcome to Cambridge's very own neighborhood Japanese hot pot restaurant with ramen and a full bar! Hot Pot is an up and coming dining trend, perfect for all types of individuals. For those who love to dine, or willing to try something new, you will find that this type of dining is fun, fulfilling, cost-effective and most importantly, healthy. This type of cooking brings family and friends together by cooking for one another. Here at Shabu Restaurant we use only the highest quality meats, fresh pierside seafood, and freshly harvested vegetables.

Our experienced staff is trained to guide you through every step of this widely favored method of dining. From choosing your favorite meats, seafood, and vegetables, to cooking them in your desired soup base, you will never be without our guidance. In only seconds of your meat being cooked, and just minutes for your vegetables, will begin to see, smell, and taste the enchantment of Hot Pot. Not long after joining us will you discover that we stand by the essential restaurant principles of quality food, service, atmosphere, and customer satisfaction.

#### Appetizers

Edamame (salted soybeans)	\$5.50
Kimchi (spicy marinated napa)	\$4.50
Seaweed Salad	\$6.50
Fried Oysters	\$7.50
Steamed Clams with Sukiyaki Sauce	\$8.50
Stir-fried Clams in Black Bean Sauce	\$8.50
Sauteed Beef Tongue	\$7.50
Scallion Pancake	\$6.00
Spicy Fried Chicken Nuggets	\$6.50
Spicy Fried Calamari	\$8.00
Fried Corn Roll	\$5.50
Fried Spring Rolls	\$5.00
Shumai (crab dumpling)	\$6.50
(steamed/pan-seared/fried)	
Gyoza (pork dumpling)	\$6.50
(steamed/pan-seared/fried)	
Vegetable Dumplings	\$6.50
(steamed/pan-seared/fried)	

148 1<sup>st</sup> Street ~ Cambridge, MA 02142 ~ 617-577-7888 Hours of Operation: Sun.-Thurs. 11am-10pm/Fri. & Sat. 11am-11pm Soup Base

Regular	no charge
Kimchi	\$3.00
Tom Yum	\$3.00
Spicy Szechuan	\$3.00
Miso	\$3.00
Tonkotsu	\$3.00
Vegetarian	\$3.00
Soybean	\$3.00
Beef & Tomato	\$3.00
Japanese Curry	\$3.00
Vietnamese Pho	\$4.00
Cilantro w/ Preserved Duck Egg	\$3.00
Goji Berry	\$6.00
Salmon w/ Cilantro & Ginger	\$6.00

## Vegetables

Assorted Vegetable	\$4.50
Enoki Mushroom	\$4.00
Shiitake Mushroom	\$4.00
King Oyster Mushroom	\$4.50
Assorted Mushrooms	\$5.00
Silken Tofu	\$3.00
Iced Tofu	\$3.00
Fried Tofu	\$3.00
Assorted Tofu	\$3.50
Bean Thread	\$3.50
Taro	\$3.00
Corn on the Cob	\$3.00
Daikon	\$3.00
Spinach	\$3.00
Napa	\$3.50
Watercress	\$3.50
Snow Pea Leaves (Seasonal)	\$4.00
Tong-O (Seasonal)	\$4.00
Wood Ear	\$3.00
Broccoli	\$3.50
A-Choy	\$4.00
Bok Choy	\$4.00
Baby Shang Hai Bok Choy	\$4.50
Mushroom Balls (4pcs)	\$3.50
Fried Tofu Puffs	\$3.50

# A La Carte Dishes

## Meat

Kobe Beef	\$39.95
Prime Rib Eye	\$16.50
Angus Rib Eye	\$14.75
Boneless Short Rib	\$14.00
Sirloin Beef	\$10.00
Beef	\$8.00
Pork	\$8.00
Lamb	\$8.00
Chicken	\$8.00
Turkey	\$8.00
Fatty Beef	\$6.50
Beef Tongue	\$6.50
Tripe	\$3.50
Beef Spare Ribs on the Bone	\$3.50
Egg	\$1.00
Meatballs (6 pcs)	\$4.00
(beef, beef tendon, pork, fish, cuttlefish ball, shrimp)	

#### Seafood

Salmon \$8.	.50
White Fish \$5.	.50
Shrimp \$5.	.50
Squid \$4.	.00
Scallops \$5.	5.50
Clams \$5.	00.
Fish Paste \$4.	.95
Fish Cake \$3.	.50
Seafood Dumplings \$4.	.00
Fish Tofu \$3.	.50
Salmon Head \$3.	.50